MO 400.H1X
 Product Characteristics
Technology
Life Test
Connector
Operation Force
Symbol
Capacitive Touch Button, Switching Through Glass

*These products are ESD (Electrostatic Discharge) sensitive devices. ESD may cause permanent damage. When handling these devices please
observe standard ESD precautions.
 Ordering Code
Example:  MO 400_H10_1_L001_CN is Standart, Red Color, L001 Legend and M12 Connector type.
 Legend Table
Code Symbol Description
L001 Arrow Out
L002 Disability
L003 Hand
L004 Visually Impaired
L005 Baby Stroller
L006 Arrow In
MO 400   -     H1X       -       X         -      LXXX         -            XX
Type
H10 - One Pulse
H11 - Continuous
          Pulse
Color
1 - Red
2 - Green
3 - Yellow
4 - Black
5 - Blue
6 - Orange
7 - Gray
Legend
*See the Legend Table.
Connection
CB - 250mm Loose Cable (AWG 20)
CN - M12 Connector (AWG 24)